
CARIBBEAN AVIATION MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTDA
Aviation Delivery Receipt

Ogle Aerodrome, E.C.D. 

Cash Duty Free

Charge Duty Paid

Date: 23/12/2022 245579
Sold To: Omni Helicopters Guyana

Address: Eugene F. Correia International Airport

Type: SK92 Card. No.:

Reg.: PR-OTR Expiry Date:

Capt.: BRUNO LANDUCCI

Flight No.: Fleet No (R)

Block Time: Fleet No (L)

Fuelling Started: Truck No.:

Fuelling Finished: Water Check (before):

A/C Arrived From: SYEC Water Check (during):

A/C Going to: Water Check (after):

Your Sale No.: Liters Reading - Finish:

Previous Sale No.: Liters Reading - Start:

Liters Delivered: 1872

Products Liters Price Amount

21 - AVJET A-1 1872 1,80 3369,60

02 AVGAS 100/130

DUTIES. Taxes: Throughput Fees

Total Value 3369,60

Customer Supervisor

Start
time Crew ANAC

Code SISPAT Nº Role Navigation IFR Night Land TOTAL Nº 107880

08:00
08:00

FELIPE
KOELLER
BRUNO
LANDUCCI

938050
113619

71261319
46780804

Duplo
Comando
Piloto em
Comando

02:09
02:09

01:00
01:00

00:00
00:00

5
5

02:36
02:36

Reg./Model PR-
OTR/SK92

SAP Nº 30129143
Flight

Base:
SYEC Date 2022-12-

23

Mechanic
LUCIANO CORREIA DO
NASCIMENTO Pilot in command (sign.)

Approved by user BRUNO LANDUCCI at
23/12/2022 18:25

Client
Exxon -
Guiana Client

(Name/sign.)
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